
# NAME LICENSE # COMPANY P / S

1 Troy Cooke LC677872000 Cooke Land & Cattle Co Ranch RE P

2 James Nuth III LC634213000 EXP Realty S

3 Joseph Mahoney LC634352000 JM Realty LLC S

# NAME LICENSE # COMPANY P / S

1 Lacey K. Fish SA670799000 Denmar Realty P

2 Kristina Lewis SA675682000 Cedar Ridge Real Estate P

3 Tommy Fields SA647019000 Tenney Properties - Heber P

4 Michelle Roberts BR547854000 EXP Realty P

5 Kenneth Flygare SA677729000 Forest Properties - SL P

6 Steve Adams SA677251000 Frank M Smith & Assoc P

7 Lauri Wong SA677591000 Snowflake Real Estate P

8 James Nuth III BR521667000 EXP Realty S

9 Joseph Mahoney BR561411000 JM Realty LLC S

10 Rose Mullins BR523121000 Estate Realty & Managament S

11 Ida Roberts SA659531000 SEI Real Estate Professionals - SJ P

12

13

# NAME LICENSE # COMPANY P / S

1

2

NEW AFFILIATES

# NAME LICENSE # COMPANY P / S

1 Robert Warner 825102/1229612 Guild Mortgage - CA

2

REAL ESTATE OFFICE SEVERS

# NAME LICENSE # COMPANY P / S

1 Barry Kramer LC579701000 Keller Williams Rlty - Sonoran Living S

2

3

REALTOR MEMBER SEVERS

# NAME LICENSE # COMPANY P / S

1 Sandra Pierson SA521639000 Homesmart Professionals P

2 Carmel Weigand SA657942000 Mountain Retreat Rlty Prof P

3 Barry Kramer BR009309000 Keller Williams Rlty - Sonoran Living S

4 Gerald Russell BR029988000 Realty Executives - Scottsdale S

APPRAISER SEVERS
# NAME LICENSE # COMPANY P / S

1

2

April 2018

NEW REAL ESTATE OFFICES

NEW REALTOR MEMBERS

NEW APPRAISER MEMBERS



AFFILIATE SEVERS
# NAME LICENSE # COMPANY P / S

1

2

REALTOR MEMBER TRANSFERS
# NAME LICENSE # FORMER COMPANY / TRANSFER TO P / S

1 Troy Cooke BR550478000 Keller Williams Sonoran Living / Cooke Land & 

Cattle Co Ranch RE

S

2

3

4
5

6

7

NEW SECRETARY OFFICE MEMBERS
# NAME COMPANY NAME /  BROKER

SECRETARY SEVERS
# NAME COMPANY NAME / BROKER

1

2

BOARDS APPROVAL

TRISHA REID

ROBIN JAEGER

JUNE CALL

JUSTIN LARSON

BRYAN ANDERSON

AMY JOHNSON

BILL LUCAS

CARISSA NICKOLS

LINDA CEDARBLADE

MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ

RON FLAKE

SHELBY TEEL

SUZANNE MEIER

http://services.azre.gov/publicdatabase/DetailIndividual.aspx?id=271350
http://services.azre.gov/publicdatabase/DetailIndividual.aspx?id=148203
http://services.azre.gov/publicdatabase/DetailIndividual.aspx?id=176554
http://services.azre.gov/publicdatabase/DetailIndividual.aspx?id=175240

